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4TH EMRS NATIONAL SPORTS MEET 2024

Raipur, Chhattisagrh
15-19 December 2024

TRAVEL GUIDEBOOK Sy




Direct Flights to Raipur

Sr.No City

—

Delhi

Mumbai
Kolkata
Hyderabad
Bengaluru

Goa

Utkela, Odisha
Allahabad
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Pune

10 Bhopal

11 Indore

12 Lucknow
13 Chennai

14 Ahemdabad

15 Bhuwaneshwar

16 Jagdalpur




Connecting Train Routes to Raipur (Via Nagpur)

Sr.No

-
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Nagpur to Raipur Trains
BSP VANDE BHARAT (20826)
HOWRAH DURONTO (12261)
GITANJALI EXP (12859)
LTT SHM SF EXP (12151)
PUNE HATIA EXP (22845)
LTT PURI EXPRESS (22865)
SHALIMAR SF EXP (12905)
AZAD HIND EXP (12129)
GIMB PURI SUP (22973)
GONDWANA EXP (12410)
HOWRAH MAIL (12809)
HYB PNBE SPL (07255)
SHIVNATH EXPRES (18240)
ADI HWH EXP (12833)
INTERCITY EXP (12856)
NITR TATAEXP (18110)
ERS BSP SF EXP (22816)
SC R SF EXPRESS (12771)
CHHATISGARH EXP (18238)
LTT SHALIMAR EXP (18029)
KARMABHOOMI EXP (22511)
LTT GAYA SF EXP (22357)
PUNE SRC HUMSAFR (20821)
NED SRC SUP EXP (12767)
LTT BBS EXPRESS (12879)

Runs on Sr.No
MTWTF Sun 26
MWTF 27
Daily 28
Thu Fri 29
Mon Thur 30
Thur 31
Thu Fri 32
Daily 33
Thursday 34
Tue Wed Thurs Fri Sun 35
Daily 36
Thursday 37
Daily 38
Daily 39
Daily 40
Daily 41
Thursday 42
Tue Thur Sat 43
Daily 44
Daily 45
Wed 46
Saturday 47
Tue 48
Tue 49
wed Sat 50

Nagpur to Raipur Trains
LTT VSKP EXPRESS (22848)
BSP RAJDHNI EXP (12442)
OKHA BSP SF EXP (22939)
HATIA EXPRESS (12811)
KAVIGURU EXP (12949)
JNANESHWARI EXP (12101)
SNSI HOWRAH EXP (22893)
PUNE BSP SF EXP (12850)
ST MALDATOWN EX (13426)
OKHA SHM SF EXP (22905)
PURI HUMSAFAR (20917)
GIMB PURI SF EX (12993)
All PURI SF EXP (20824)
SURAT PURI EXP (22828)
JU PURI SF EXP (20814)
ADI PURI EXP (20862)
ADI PURI SF EXP (12844)
CSMT HOWRAH EXP (12869)
SC PNBE SPL (07256)
SAMTA EXPRESS (12808)
BGKT BSP SF EXP (20844)
BKN BSP SF EXP (20846)
KCVL KRBA SF EX (22648)
TEN BSP SF EXP (22620)
SNSI PURI EXP (20858)

Runs on
Tue
Wed Sun
Sun
Mon Sun
Saturday
Tue Wed Sat Sun
Sun
Saturday
Tuesday
Mon
Wednesday
Saturday
Wed Fri
Tue
Sun
Saturday
Mon Tue Fri Sun
Mon
Saturday
Tue Wed Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun
Mon Wed
Tue Fri
Mon

Mon




Connecting Train Routes to Raipur (Via Bilaspur)

Sr.No

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Bilaspur to Raipur Trains

VANDE BHARAT EXP (20825)
BBS LTT S F (12880)

SRC NED SUF EXP (12768)
HUMSAFAR EXP (20918)
PUNE DURONTO EX (12222)
BSP NDLS RAJ EX (12441)
GITANJALI EXP (12860)
AZAD HIND EXP (12130)
WAINGANGA EXP (12252)
PURIJU S F (20813)

HWH CSMT MAIL (12810)
BSP PUNE SF EXP (12849)
JANANESWARI EXP (12102)
GAYA LTT SUP EXP (22358)
HWH ADI SUF EXP (12834)

BSP BKN SF EXP (20845)

Runs on

MTWTF Sun
Mon Thu

Thu

Thu

Thu Sat

Mon Thu
Daily

Daily

Thu Sun

Thu

Daily

Thu

Mon Tue Thu Fri
Thu

Daily

Thu Sat

Sr.No

17 GONDWANA SF EXP (12409)

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Bilaspur to Raipur Trains

JANSHATABDI EXP (12069)
KRBA VSKP EXP (18517)
SOUTH BIHAR EXP (13288)
SHIVNATH EXPRES (18239)
INTERCITY EXP (12855)
DURG HUMSFAR (22868)
CHATTISGARH EXP (18237)
SHM LTT EXPRESS (18030)
AMARKANTAK EXP (12854)
ABKP DURG EXP (18242)
TATA ITR EXP (18109)

PNBE SC SPL (03253)
HASDEO EXPRESS (18250)
SARNATH EXPRESS (15159)

BETWA EXPRESS (18204)

Runs on

MWTF Sat
Mon- Sat
Daily

Daily

Daily

Daily

Thu Sun
Daily

Daily

Daily

Daily

Daily

Tue Thu
Thu Fri Sat Sun
Daily

Tue Thu




Venue

Sr.N

10

11

12
13
14

15

Venue

Office Of Director Sports and Youth
Welfare

iSportz Badminton Arena
Pt. Ravishankar Shukla University

Madhav Rao Sapre Higher
Secondary School

Address

Amanaka, Raipur, Chhattisgarh 492010

Dubey Colony, Mowa, Raipur, Chhattisgarh
492014

Great Eastern Rd, Amanaka, Raipur, Chhattisgarh
492010

6JMP+XQ3, Budhapara, Raipur, Chhattisgarh
492001

Bhartiya khel Pradikaran, Budatalab Budhapara, Raipur, Chhattisgarh 492001

Police Parade Ground, Raipur

International Tennis Academy,
Raipur

Swami Vivekananda athletic
stadium,Kota

Pandit Dindayal Upadhyay
Auditorium Raipur

D.P Vipra College

Science College, Raipur

International Swimming Club,
Raipur

Balbir Singh Juneja Indoor Stadium
Netaji Subhash Stadium, Raipur,
Chhattisgarh

Mayaram Surjan Government Girls
Higher Secondary School

6JJV+53X, Police Line Colony, Janta Colony, Raipur,

Chhattisgarh 492001

6MPW+GW, Krishak Nagar, Purena, Chhattisgarh
492012

P.O. R.S.U, Kota Rd, Kota, Raipur, Chhattisgarh
492010

Great Eastern Rd, near Science College, Amanaka
Raipur, Chhattisgarh 492010

Pt. Ravi Shankar University, Great Eastern Rd,
behind Computer Department, Amanaka, Raipur,
Chhattisgarh 492010

Great Eastern Rd, Amanaka, Raipur, Chhattisgarh
492010

Opp. Ayurvedic College, Great Eastern Rd, Raipur,
Chhattisgarh 492001

Budhapara, Raipur, Chhattisgarh 492001
Subhash Stadium, Moti Bagh, Civil Lines, Raipur,
Chhattisgarh 492001

Choubey Colony, Ramkund, Raipur, Chhattisgarh
492001

Google map Link Sports

https://maps.app.goo.gl/DbpgDXoFwEcaGn8VA Archery, Hockey

https://maps.app.goo.g/mnm2twEcRgA7xap26 Badminton

Boxing, tackwondo,
https://maps.app.goo.gl/bQg4dbFRFz1YLOtWZ8 Kabbadi,Kho-Kho, Handball
(Reserve), Tennis (Reserve)
Table-Tennis,Volleyball (Female),
Football (Female)
https://maps.app.goo.gl/yibgkY4LhYvjAZ3G9 Volleyball (Male), Football (Male)
Basket ball, Shooting, Tennis
(Reserve)

https://maps.app.goo.gl/uSPsYtw2hKBN8ALa7

https://maps.app.goo.gl/skWDVbo9VUhyRsYRS8

https://maps.app.goo.gl/CVKf5PPFOTNW90z08 Tennis
https://maps.app.goo.gl/TbaaZebgVagEEKnbA Athletics, Yoga

’ https://maps.app.goo.gl/uFsLayhAV7kuATcx7 Chess

https://maps.app.goo.gl/LHBSYBagjs6dRpkW?7 Weight Lifting (Reserve)

https://maps.app.goo.gl/rUjrirXdXGVIinPQW?29  Weight Lifting

https://maps.app.goo.gl/4D1NbVvpPapDD3ER7 Swimming
https://maps.app.goo.gl/xWbJh61zu9ijZSZL6  Zymnastic, JUDO

https://maps.app.goo.gl/StVYRk7gm1tZQRn1A Boxing, Handball

https://g.co/kgs/pmQSKrU Tennis (Reserve)



https://maps.app.goo.gl/DbpqDXoFwEcaGn8VA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/mnm2twEcRgA7xap26
https://maps.app.goo.gl/bQg4bFRFz1YL9tWZ8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/uSPsYtw2hKBN8ALa7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/yi6gkY4LhYvjAZ3G9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/skWDVbo9VUhyRsYR8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/CVKf5PPF9TNW9ozo8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/TbaaZebgVaqEEKnbA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/uFsLayhAV7kuATcx7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/LHBSYBagjs6dRpkW7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/rUjrrXdXGVfnPQW29
https://maps.app.goo.gl/4D1NbVvpPapDD3ER7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/xWbJh61zu9ijZSZL6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/StVYRk7gm1tZQRn1A
https://g.co/kgs/pmQSKrU
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